Recommended 2016-2017 Personnel Stipends & Supplements

Personnel Stipends & Supplements

All Professional Teachers (10 month)
(11 month)
(12 month)

Assistant Ag. Science

Extra-Curricular Bus Driving

Athletic Stipends:

Defensive FB Coordinator

Offensive FB Coordinator

Special Team FB Coordinator

Off-Season Conditioning Coordinator

Varsity Head Coach : Volleyball, Basketball (Boys&Girls),

Baseball, Softball, Track (Boys&Girls) Boys Soccer

Assistant Coach

Cross Country-Boys & Girls

Head Golf-Boys & Girls

Head Power Lifting-Boys & Girls

Head Soccer-Girls

Middle School-Per Sport

Assistant Band Director

District Dyslexia Coordinator

High School Counselor

H.S. Dance Line/Pep Squad Sponsor

H.S. Varsity Cheerleader Sponsor

H.S. JV Cheerleader Sponsor

M.S. Cheerleader Sponsor

H.S. Flag Corp Sponsor

H.S. Drama Sponsor

(2 stage productions including One Act Play)

M.S. One Act Play Sponsor

H.S. Art Club Sponsor

Yearbook Sponsor

Prom Sponsor

National Honor Society Sponsor (H.S.)

National Honor Society Sponsor (M.S.)

H.S. FCA Sponsor

M.S. FCA Sponsor

Model U.N. Sponsor High School

Model U.N. Sponsor Middle School

High School Student Council Sponsor

Middle School Student Council Sponsor

High School G/T Coordinator

High School 504 Coordinator

Campus UIL Coordinator

H.S. Spanish

UIL Academic Competition Sponsor

S 100.00/UIL Academic Team Trained

$3,000
$3,090
$3,180
$3,500
$ 20 per trip

$6,000
$6,000
$3,000
$3,500

$3,500
$2,250
$1,100
$1,100
$3,500
$1,100
$1,600
$2,000
$4,000
$5,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000

$500
$250
$1,000
$600
$250
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$500
$300
$ 250
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$5,000

S 50.00/UIL Academic Competition Attended (Dist/Invit)



Recommended 2016-2017 Personnel Stipends & Supplements

$ 100.00/student participation and sponsor attendance to the Regional UIL Academic
Competition

(This amount will remain the same regardless of the number of students or teams that
qualify)

S 200.00/student participation and sponsor attendance to the State UIL Academic
Competition

(This amount will remain the same regardless of the number of students or teams that
qualify)



