Personnel Stipends & Supplements	
All Professional Teachers (10 month)	\$3,000
(11 month)	\$3,090
(12 month)	\$3,180
Assistant Ag. Science	\$3,500
Extra-Curricular Bus Driving	\$ 20 per trip
Athletic Stipends:	\$ 20 pci trip
Defensive FB Coordinator	\$6,000
Offensive FB Coordinator	\$6,000
Special Team FB Coordinator	\$3,000
Off-Season Conditioning Coordinator	\$3,500
Varsity Head Coach : Volleyball, Basketball (Boys&Girls),	<b>73,300</b>
Baseball, Softball, Track (Boys&Girls) Boys Soccer	\$3,500
Assistant Coach	\$2,250
Cross Country-Boys & Girls	\$1,100
Head Golf-Boys & Girls	\$1,100
Head Power Lifting-Boys & Girls	\$3,500
Head Soccer-Girls	\$1,100
Middle School-Per Sport	\$1,600
Assistant Band Director	\$2,000
District Dyslexia Coordinator	\$4,000
High School Counselor	\$5,000
H.S. Dance Line/Pep Squad Sponsor	\$1,500
H.S. Varsity Cheerleader Sponsor	\$1,500
H.S. JV Cheerleader Sponsor	\$1,000
M.S. Cheerleader Sponsor	\$1,000
H.S. Flag Corp Sponsor	\$1,500
H.S. Drama Sponsor	\$2,000
(2 stage productions including One Act Play)	Ÿ <b>2</b> ,000
M.S. One Act Play Sponsor	\$ 500
H.S. Art Club Sponsor	\$250
Yearbook Sponsor	\$1,000
Prom Sponsor	\$600
National Honor Society Sponsor (H.S.)	\$ 250
National Honor Society Sponsor (M.S.)	\$ 500
H.S. FCA Sponsor	\$ 500
M.S. FCA Sponsor	\$ 500
Model U.N. Sponsor High School	\$ 500
Model U.N. Sponsor Middle School	\$ 300
High School Student Council Sponsor	\$ 250
Middle School Student Council Sponsor	\$1,500
High School G/T Coordinator	\$1,000
High School 504 Coordinator	\$1,000
Campus UIL Coordinator	\$500
H.S. Spanish	\$5,000
UIL Academic Competition Sponsor	<b>γ</b> 3,000
\$ 100.00/UIL Academic Team Trained	
\$ 50.00/UIL Academic Competition Attended (Dist/II	ovit)
3 30.00/ OIL Academic Competition Attended (DIST/MVIL)	

## Recommended 2016-2017 Personnel Stipends & Supplements

\$ 100.00/student participation and sponsor attendance to the Regional UIL Academic Competition

(This amount will remain the same regardless of the number of students or teams that qualify)

\$ 200.00/student participation and sponsor attendance to the State UIL Academic Competition

(This amount will remain the same regardless of the number of students or teams that qualify)